
Government of Jammu and Kashmir 
Health and Medical Education Department 

Civil Secretariat, Srlnagar • ••••• 
NOTIFICATION 

Srinagar, :US~fOctober, 2019 

SRO l<=l o .- In exercise of the powers conferred by proviso to Article 
l09 of the Constitution of India, the Governor is pleased to direct that the cadre of 
~e {Government Dental College, Srinagar (Gazetted) Service}, Union Territory of 
lmlmu and Kashmir, shall comprise the posts as indicated in Schedule-1 to this 
,JOtification, subject to any modifications as may be necessary. 

This shall come into force with immediate effect 
By Order of the Governor. 

o.HD/Coord/ 77/2019 

Sd/-
(Atal Dulloo)IAS 

Financial Commissioner, 
Health & Medical Education Department 

Dated:-~5 -10-2019 

I 
Copy to the:-
! 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 

lt 
12. 

Advocate General, J&K High Court, Srlnagar/ Jammu. 
Financial Commissioner with the Hon'ble ~ov~~ 
Divisional Commissioner, Jammu/ Kas~~~tion D;partment. 
Secretary to Government, General Ad~~arliamentary Affatrs(w.7.s.c) 
Secretary, Department of Law, Justice Ladakh. 
Director Health Services, JammufKashm:r/ tion J&K. 
Director, Family Welfare, MCH & JmMmun zams J&K• Srinagar. 

. h 1 gy & useu , • Director Arch1ves, Arc aeo o 
OSD to Advisor(K) to Hon'ble Governor. Health and Medical Education . · 1 commissioner, Private Secretary to Fmancaa ~ 
Department ~ \:t;> • \ ) 
1/C Website, GAD for necessary action. ~~ ~·' 
Stock/SRO's File(w.2.s.c). 

Qavaid mad Mallk)KAS 
Under Secre ry to Government 

Health & Medical Education Department 



• ,. 
dule·I to SRO: of 2019 Dated: .10.2019 

HAKE OF THE POST NO, OF Lne1 Pay Structure 
"' 

POsTS CADRE 

Principal 1 Levet-14 ( 144 200-218200) Divisional Professor 19 Levet-13 (123100-215900) Divisional Associate Professor 10 Level-12 (78800-209200) Divisional Assistant Professor 11 Level-11 (67700-208700) Divisional 
• Asstt. Professor 1 (67700-208700) Divisional : {Anaesthesia) Levet-11 

Lecturer 34 LeveJ-8 (52700-116700) Divisional 
• Medical Superintendent 1 Levet-t (52700-116700) Divisional 

Purchase Officer 1 Levet-9 (52700-116700) Divisional 
Dy. Superintendent Dental 1 Levet-9 (52700-116700) Divisional 

]) Tutor 7 Levet-9 (52700-116700) Divisional 
Casualty Dental Officer 1 Level-9 (52700-116700) Divisional 
Dental Surgeon 1 Levet-t (52700-116700) Divisional 
Registrar 18 Levet-t (52700-116700) Divisional 
Medical Officer (Stores) 1 Levet-9 (52700-116700) Divisional 
Accounts Officer 1 Level-8 (47600-151100) Divisional 
Administrative Officer 1 Level-8 (47600-151100) Divisional 
Assistant Director (P&S) 1 Levei-8A (50700-160600) Divisional 

Private Secretary 1 Levei-BA (50700-160600} Divisional 

Total 111 
House surgeons so 35500 35500 Divisional 

Internees 70 35500 35500 Divisional 

Total 231 

~~~~1 
Oava'1' Ahmad Malik)KAS 

Under~ ~cretary to Government 
Health & Medical Education Department 

• 
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